
 

The Mall School Key Dates Autumn Term (up to half term) 

 Date Start time End time Event Location 

Tuesday 8 September 19:00:00 20:00:00 Year 4 Parent & Form Tutor Meeting  Zoom 

Wednesday 9 September 19:00:00 20:00:00 Year 6 Parents 'How to Survive 11+' Zoom 

Thursday 10 September 19:00:00 20:30:00 Reception & Year 1 Parent & Teacher Meetings Zoom 

Monday 14 September 10:00:00 10:45:00 Headmaster’s coffee morning for class reps  Zoom 

Tuesday 15 September 19:00:00 20:30:00 Year 2 Parent & Teacher Meetings  Zoom 

Wednesday 16 September 09:00:00 11:00:00 Small Group Tour for Prospective Parents Prep School 

Wednesday 16 September 19:00:00 19:30:00 Year 5 Hooke Court Parent Briefing (tbc) Zoom 

Thursday 17 September 19:00:00 20:00:00 Year 3 Parent & Teacher Meetings  Zoom 

Saturday 19 September     U13 5-a-side Mall School Tournament (tbc) TBC 

Monday 21 September     Year 5 Future Schools Meetings Commence Zoom 

Tuesday 22 September 19:00:00 20:00:00 MSA Committee Meeting  Zoom 

Wednesday 23 September 10:00:00 11:30:00 Opro Mouthguard Fittings Medical room 

Wednesday 23 September 19:00:00 20:00:00 Years 1 to 3 Parent Reading Workshop Zoom 

Wednesday 23 September 19:00:00 20:00:00 Year 4 & 5 Parents  11+ Information Evening Zoom 

Saturday 26 September     U11 5-a-side  Hampton Prep (tbc) TBC 

Wednesday 30 September 16:00:00 17:00:00 Swimming Gala vs Newland House (tbc) TBC 

Thursday 1 October 19:00:00 20:00:00 Reception Parents Reading & Maths Meeting Zoom 

Friday 2 October 09:00:00 10:00:00 Harvest Festival   Teams 

Monday 5 October     Year 6 English, Maths & Reasoning Exams (5-6 October)   

Wednesday 7 October 09:00:00 16:00:00 Year 3-6 Activities Day   

Thursday 8 October 19:00:00 20:30:00 MSA AGM & Committee Meeting Zoom 

Tuesday 13 October 09:00:00 11:00:00 Small Group Tour for Prospective Parents Prep School 

Tuesday 13 October 17:30:00 19:00:00 Year 6 Parents' Evening  TBC 

Thursday 15 October 17:30:00 19:00:00 Year 6 Parents' Evening  TBC 

Friday 16 October 11:30:00 13:00:00 House Competition TBC 

 
 

  Half Term (19 Oct -30 Oct)   


